Certification User Group

Project Scoping Workshop

November 5, 2020
9 am - noon

Virtual Workshop

Zoom Platform: Click here to join the meeting
Meeting ID: 867 6679 3626

Passcode: CUG2020

Dial in +1 253 215 8782 US

Synopsis: The CUG Process Improvement team will provide an overview of the
scoping process and share a new Scoping Checklist tool developed to assist local
agencies in strengthening their scoping processes for Federal-Aid transportation

projects.
Time Min Topic Speaker
9:00 10 Welcome and Introductions Daineal Malone, Linn Co.
Tami Weil, ODOT
9:10 30 Scoping Process Purpose & Overview | Ted Leybold, Oregon Metro
e MPO Perspective Bryan Root, City of Eugene
e Introduction to Scoping Justin Bernt, ODOT R1
9:40 20 Local Agency Technical Scoping Justin Bernt, ODOT R1
Sheet
10:00 |10 Break
10:10 (20 Local Agency Technical Scoping Justin Bernt, ODOT R1
Sheet Continued
10:30 |15 Environmental Prospectus Justin Bernt, ODOT R1
10:45 |60 New Scoping Checklist Tool Bryan Root, City of Eugene
11:45 (10 Wrap Up All
11:55 (05 Closing Comments Daineal Malone, Linn Co.

Tami Weil, ODOT

Click here to register by November 2, 2020

November 5, 2020, 9 am - noon
Meeting Materials:
https://www.oregon.gov/odot/LocalGov

Questions? Contact ODOT Certification
odotcertification@odot.state.or.us

/Pages/Certification-User-Group.aspx

Under User Group Training &
Workshops

Tami Weil: 503-986-4258



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86766793626?pwd=SGdENjR5RldtY1pEbEZXaUFGeTg1Zz09
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YmwaB2vSuCfoF5HDOx9ymdlzQ1k4ZJx8gnoI_lpQ5WQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.oregon.gov/odot/LocalGov/Pages/Certification-User-Group.aspx
https://www.oregon.gov/odot/LocalGov/Pages/Certification-User-Group.aspx
mailto:odotcertification@odot.state.or.us
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